
Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M(BME)301 MATHEMATICS -III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 EE(BME)301 CIRCUIT THEORY

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 BME301 ENGINEERING PHYSIOLOGY & ANATOMY

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 BME302 BIOPHYSICAL SIGNALS & SYSTEM

20-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 BME303 BIOMECHANICS-I (SOLID)

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 CE301 SURVEYING

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 CE302 STRENGTH OF MATERIAL

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 M(CS)301 NUMERICAL METHODS

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 CE303 BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION

20-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 PH(CE)301 PHYSICS - II

22-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 CE304 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M(CSE)301 MATHEMATICS - III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 CS303 CIRCUIT THEORY AND NETWORK

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 CS301 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 CS302 DATA STRUCTURES

20-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 PH301 PHYSICS - II

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M(EE)301 MATHEMATICS - III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 EE301 ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 EE302 MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMENTATION

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 EE303 ANALOG ELECTRONICS

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M301 MATHEMATICS - III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 EC302 CIRCUIT THEORY & NETWORKS

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 M(CS)301 NUMERICAL METHODS

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 EC303 DATA STRUCTURE

20-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 EC301 SOLID STATE DEVICES

22-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 HU301 VALUES & ETHICS IN PROFESSION

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M(IT)301 MATHEMATICS - III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 M(IT)302 NUMERICAL METHODS AND STATISTICS

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 IT302 ANALOG AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 IT301 DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM

20-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 PH301 PHYSICS - II

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M301 MATHEMATICS - III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 ME301 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 ME302 STRENGTH OF MATERIAL

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 ME303 FLUID MECHANICS

20-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 PH(ME)301 PHYSICS - II

22-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 ME304 MATERIALS ENGINEERING

JIS College of Engineering

Semester End Examination Schedule, Odd Semester, 2020

3rd Semester (REGULAR)

Bachelor of Technology in Biomedical Engineering

Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering

Sd/-
PARTHA RAY

Officer-in-Charge, JISCE

Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering

Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science Engineering

Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering

Bachelor of Technology in Electronics and Communication Engineering

Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology
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Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 EDPM301A RESTRUCTURED POWER SYSTEMS

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 EDPM302E ENERGY AUDITING AND MANAGEMENT

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 PGCS301A MOBILE APPLICATIONS AND SERVICES

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 PGCS302A BUSINESS ANALYTICS

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 MCE301B ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 MCE302C OPERATIONS RESEARCH

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 MME301A REVERSE ENGINEERING

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 MME302A TRIOLOGY AND TERROTECHNOLOGY

SM301 DATABASE MANAGEMENT

FM302 MANAGING BANKS AND FINANTIAL INSTITUTION

OP303 LEGAL ASPECTS OF SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

SM303 ENTERPRISE RESOURCE PLANNING

FM301 SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT

OP301 INTRODUCTION TO SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 MM302 SALES AND RETAIL MANAGEMENT

FM303 CORPORATE FINANCE

OP302 LOGISTICS AND DISTRIBUTION MANAGEMENT

22-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 MM303 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION

25-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 HR302 HUMAN RESOURCE PLANNING

27-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 MM301 CUSTOMER RELATIONSHIP MANAGEMENT

28-01-2022 Thursday 10:00 - 01:00 HR303 INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

29-01-2022 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 MB301 BUSINESS STRATAGY

Wednesday

18-01-2021

10:00 - 01:00

Master of Technology in Computer Science & Engineering

Master of Technology in Communication and Network

Master of Technology in Mechanical Engineering

Master of Business Administration

13-01-2021

11-01-2021

JIS College of Engineering

Semester End Examination Schedule, Odd Semester, 2020

3rd Semester (REGULAR)

Master of Technology in Electrical Devices and Power System (EDPS)

Monday 10:00 - 01:00

Sd/-
PARTHA RAY

Officer-in-Charge, JISCE

10:00 - 01:00Monday
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Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M(BME)301 MATHEMATICS - III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 EE(BME)301 CIRCUIT THEORY

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M(BME)301 MATHEMATICS-III

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 BME301 ENGINEERING PHYSIOLOGY & ANATOMY

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 CE301 SURVEYING

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 CE302 STRENGTH OF MATERIAL

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 M(CS)301 NUMERICAL METHODS

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 CE303 BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION

20-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 PH(CE)301 PHYSICS - II

22-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 CE304 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 CE301 SURVEYING 1

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 CE302 STRENGTH OF MATERIAL

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 M(CS)301 NUMERICAL METHODS

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 CE303 BUILDING MATERIAL AND CONSTRUCTION

20-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 PH(CE)301 PHYSICS - II

22-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 CE304 ENGINEERING GEOLOGY

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 CE301 SURVEYING 1

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 M301 NUMERICAL METHODS & APPLICATIONS

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M(CSE)301 MATHEMATICS - III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 CS303 CIRCUIT THEORY AND NETWORK

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 CS301 DIGITAL ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER ORGANIZATION

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 CS302 DATA STRUCTURES

20-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 PH301 PHYSICS - II

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M(EE)301 MATHEMATICS - III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 EE301 ELECTRICAL CIRCUIT ANALYSIS

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 EE302 MEASUREMENT AND INSTRUMENTATION

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 EE303 ANALOG ELECTRONICS

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M301 MATHEMATICS III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 EE301 CIRCUIT THEORY AND NETWORK

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 EE302 FIELD THEORY

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 EC(EE)302 ANALOG ELECTRONIC CIRCUITS

20-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 EC(EE)301 DIGITAL ELECTRONIC

22-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 ME(EE)301 THERMAL POWER ENGINEERING

JIS College of Engineering

Semester End Examination Schedule, Odd Semester, 2020

3rd Semester (BACKLOG)

Bachelor of Technology in Biomedical Engineering (R - 18)

Bachelor of Technology in Biomedical Engineering (R - 16)

Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering (R - 18)

Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering (R - 16)

Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering (R - 14)

Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science Engineering (R - 18)

Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering (R - 18)

Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering (R - 16)

Sd/-
PARTHA RAY

Officer-in-Charge, JISCE
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Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M301 MATHEMATICS - III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 EC302 CIRCUIT THEORY & NETWORKS

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 M(CS)301 NUMERICAL METHODS

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 EC303 DATA STRUCTURE

20-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 EC301 SOLID STATE DEVICES

22-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 HU301 VALUES & ETHICS IN PROFESSION

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M301 MATHEMATICS III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 EC302 CIRCUIT THEORY AND NETWORKS

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 M(CS)301 NUMERICAL METHODS

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 CS(ECE)301 DATA STUCTURES

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M(IT)301 MATHEMATICS - III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 M(IT)302 NUMERICAL METHODS AND STATISTICS

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 IT302 ANALOG AND DIGITAL ELECTRONICS

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 IT301 DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M(IT)301 MATHEMATICS - III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 M(IT)302 NUMERICAL METHOD AND STATISTICS

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 IT301 DATA STRUCTURE & ALGORITHM

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M301 MATHEMATICS - III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 ME301 ENGINEERING THERMODYNAMICS

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 ME302 STRENGTH OF MATERIAL

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 ME303 FLUID MECHANICS

22-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 ME304 MATERIALS ENGINEERING

11-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 M(ME)301 MATHEMATICS- III

13-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 ME301 APPLIED THERMODYNAMICS

15-01-2021 Friday 10:00 - 01:00 ME302 STRENGTH OF MATERIALS

18-01-2021 Monday 10:00 - 01:00 ME303 FLUID MECHANICS

20-01-2021 Wednesday 10:00 - 01:00 M(ME)301 ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS III

Bachelor of Technology in Electronics and Communication Engineering (R - 18)

Bachelor of Technology in Electronics and Communication Engineering (R - 16)

Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology (IT - 18)

JIS College of Engineering

Semester End Examination Schedule, Odd Semester, 2020

3rd Semester (BACKLOG)

Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology (R - 16)

Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering (R - 18)

Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering (R - 16)

Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering (R - 14)

Sd/-
PARTHA RAY

Officer-in-Charge, JISCE
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Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

12-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 HU504 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

14-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 BME501 BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 BME502 BIOSENSORS & TRANSDUCERS

19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 BME503 MEDICAL IMAGING TECHNIQUES

BME504A BIOPHYSICS & BIOCHEMISTRY

BME504B BIO-NANOTECHNOLOGY

25-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 BME505A DATA STRUCTURE & ALGORITHM

12-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 HU502 ECONOMICS FOR ENGINEERS

14-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 CE501 STRUCTURAL DESIGN - I

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 CE502 FOUNDATION ENGINEERING

19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 CE503A HYDRAULICS

21-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 CE504A TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING

12-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 CS501 COMPUTER GRAPHICS

14-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 CS502 OPERATING SYSTEM

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 CS503 DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 CS504A OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING JAVA

21-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 CS505A OPERATIONS RESEARCH

12-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 EE501 ELECTRICAL MACHINES - II

14-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 EE502 POWER SYSTEMS - I

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 EE503 CONTROL SYSTEMS - I

EE504A DATA STRUCTURE

EE504C INTERNET OF THINGS

EE505A ELECTRICAL ENERGY CONSERVATION AND AUDITING

EE505C ILLUMINATION ENGINEERING

EE505D POWER PLANT ENGINEERING

12-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 HU502 ECONOMICS FOR ENGINEERS

14-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 EC501 ANALOG & DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 EC502 MICROPROCESSOR & MICRO CONTROLLER

19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 EC503 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

EC504A INFORMATION THEORY & CODING

EC504B RENEWABLE ENERGY SOURCES & APPLICATIONS

JIS College of Engineering

Semester End Examination Schedule, Odd Semester, 2020

5th Semester (REGULAR)

Bachelor of Technology in Biomedical Engineering

21-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00

Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering

Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science Engineering

Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering

19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00

Officer-in-Charge, JISCE

21-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00

Bachelor of Technology in Electronics and Communication Engineering

21-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00

Sd/-
PARTHA RAY
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Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

12-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 HU503 INDUSTRIAL & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

14-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 IT501 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHM

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 IT502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 IT503 OPERATING SYSTEM

21-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 IT504B ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND EXPERT SYSTEM

12-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 ME502 MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY

14-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 ME503 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 ME501 HEAT TRANSFER

19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 ME504 REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING

ME505A COMPOSITE MATERIALS

ME505C COMPUTER AIDED DESIGN
21-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00

Sd/-

Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology

PARTHA RAY
Officer-in-Charge, JISCE

JIS College of Engineering

Semester End Examination Schedule, Odd Semester, 2020

5th Semester (REGULAR)

Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering
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Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 BME503 BIOSENSOR & TRANSDUCER

19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 BME502 BIOMEDICAL DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

12-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 HU502 VALUE AND ETHICS IN PROFESSION

14-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 CE501 STRUCTURAL DESIGN - I

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 CE503 STRUCTURAL ANALISIS - II

19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 CE505A HYDRAULIC

21-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 CE502 QUANTITY SURVEYING, SPECIFICATION AND VALUATION

25-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 CE504 FOUNDATION ENGINEERING

12-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 CS501 COMPUTER GRAPHICS

14-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 CS502 OPERATING SYSTEM

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 CS503 DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 CS(IT)504A OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING USING JAVA  

21-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 CS505A OPERATIONS RESEARCH    

25-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 HU503 ECONOMICS FOR ENGINEERS

12-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 EE501 ELECTRIC MACHINE - II

14-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 HU501 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 EE503 CONTROL SYSTEMS - I

19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 EE504 MICROPROCESSOR & MICROCONTROLLER

14-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 EC501 DIGITAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 EC502 MICROPROCESSOR & MICRO CONTROLLER

19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 EC503 DIGITAL SIGNAL PROCESSING

21-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 EC504C TELECOMMUNICATION SYSTEMS

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 EC502 ELECTROMAGNETIC THEORY & TRANSMISSION LINES

12-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 HU505 INDUSTRIAL & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

14-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 IT501 DESIGN & ANALYSIS OF ALGORITHM

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 IT502 SOFTWARE ENGINEERING

21-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 IT504A PROGRAMMING PRACTICE WITH C++

12-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 HU502 VALUES AND ETHICS IN PROFESSION

14-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 ME502 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS-I

16-01-2021 Saturday 02:00 - 05:00 ME501 HEAT TRANSFER

19-01-2021 Tuesday 02:00 - 05:00 ME505A REFRIGERATION & AIR CONDITIONING

21-01-2021 Thursday 02:00 - 05:00 ME504 METROLOGY & MEASUREMENT

25-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 ME503 DYNAMICS OF MACHINES

Sd/-
PARTHA RAY

Officer-in-Charge, JISCE

Bachelor of Technology in Electronics and Communication Engineering (R - 16)

Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology (R - 16)

Bachelor of Technology in Electronics and Communication Engineering (R - 14)

Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering (R - 16)

Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering (R - 16)

Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering (R - 16)

Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science Engineering (R - 16)

JIS College of Engineering

Semester End Examination Schedule, Odd Semester, 2020

5th Semester (BACKLOG)

Bachelor of Technology in Biomedical Engineering (R - 16)
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Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

13-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 HU703 ECONOMICS FOR ENGINEERS

15-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00 BME701 THERAPEUTIC EQUIPMENTS

18-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 BME702A MEDICAL IMAGE PROCESSING

20-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 BME703A BIOLOGICAL CONTROL SYSTEMS

13-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 CE701 WATER RESOURCE AND IRRIGATION ENGINEERING

15-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00 CE702B PRESTRESSED CONCRETE

18-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 CE703 CONSTRUCTION PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT

20-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 CE704A TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING

13-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 HU702 VALUES & ETHICS IN PROFESSION

15-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00 CS701 ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE

CS702A SOFT COMPUTING

CS702B NATURAL LANGUAGE PROCESSING

CS702C WEB TECHNOLOGY

CS703A CLOUD COMPUTING

CS703B DATA ANALYTICS

22-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00 CS704C CRYPTOGRAPHY AND NETWORK SECURITY

13-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 HU702 VALUES AND ETHICS IN PROFESSION

15-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00 EE701 ELECTRIC DRIVES

EE702A UTILIZATION OF ELECTRIC POWER

EE702B ADVANCED POWER ELECTRONICS

EE702C ILLUMINATION ENGINEERING

EE703A ADVANCED POWER SYSTEMS

EE703B POWER GENERATION AND ECONOMICS

CS(EE)705A ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND SOFT COMPUTING

CS(EE)705D DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

13-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 HU705 PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

15-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00 EC701 RF & MICROWAVE ENGINEERING

18-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 EC702 VLSI & MICROELECTRONICS

EC703A DIGITAL IMAGE PROCESSING

EC703C DATA BASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS

EC704A ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE & ROBOTICS

EC704C RENEWABLE SOURCE & APPLICATIONS

JIS College of Engineering

Semester End Examination Schedule, Odd Semester, 2020

7th Semester (REGULAR)

Bachelor of Technology in Biomedical Engineering

Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering

Bachelor of Technology in Computer Science Engineering

18-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00

20-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00

Bachelor of Technology in Electrical Engineering

Friday 02:00 - 05:00

Bachelor of Technology in Electronics and Communication Engineering

18-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00

20-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00

22-01-2021

20-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00

22-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00

Sd/-
PARTHA RAY

Officer-in-Charge, JISCE

Page 8 of 10

Modified on 05-01-2021



Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

13-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 IT701 E - COMMERCE
IT702A COMPUTER GRAPHICS AND MULTIMEDIA
IT702C INTERNET TECHNOLOGY

IT703A CLOUD COMPUTING

IT703C DATA WAREHOUSING AND DATA MINING

20-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 IT704D MOBILE COMMUNICATION

13-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 ME701 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING

15-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00 ME702 ADVANCED MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY

ME703A ADVANCED WELDING TECHNOLOGY

ME703B BIOMECHANICS & BIOMATERIALS

ME703C FINITE ELEMENT METHOD

ME704A TRIBOLOGY

ME704B OPERATIONS RESEARCH

ME704C MATERIALS HANDLING

ME705A ENERGY CONSERVATION & MANAGEMENT

ME705B QUALITY & RELIABILITY ENGINEERING

ME705C HYDRO, WIND AND WAVE POWER

Bachelor of Technology in Information Technology

15-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00

JIS College of Engineering

Semester End Examination Schedule, Odd Semester, 2020

7th Semester (REGULAR)

Sd/-
PARTHA RAY

Officer-in-Charge, JISCE

18-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00

Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering

18-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00

20-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00

Friday 02:00 - 05:0022-01-2021
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Date Day Time Paper Code Paper Name

15-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00 CE702C ADVANCED TRANSPORTATION ENGINEERING

18-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 CE703 CONSTRUCTION PLANINNG AND MANGEMENT

18-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 EC702 VLSI & MICROELECTRONICS

15-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00 EC701 INFORMATION THEORY AND CODING

18-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 EC702C OPTICAL COMMUNICATION & NETWORKING

20-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 EC703D DATABASE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

13-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 ME701 POWER PLANT ENGINEERING

18-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 ME703A ADVANCED WELDING TECHNOLOGY

20-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 ME704A TRIBOLOGY

22-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00 ME705A ENERGY CONSERVATION & MANAGEMENT

13-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 ME701 REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITIONING

15-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00 ME702 ADVANCED MANUFACTURING TECHNOLOGY - II

18-01-2021 Monday 02:00 - 05:00 ME703A ADVANCED WELDING TECHNOLOGY

20-01-2021 Wednesday 02:00 - 05:00 M(ME)701 OPERATIONS RESEARCH

22-01-2021 Friday 02:00 - 05:00 ME704A ENERGY CONSERVATION & MANAGEMENT

JIS College of Engineering

Semester End Examination Schedule, Odd Semester, 2020

7th Semester (BACKLOG)

PARTHA RAY

Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering (R - 16)

Bachelor of Technology in Mechanical Engineering (R - 13)

Officer-in-Charge, JISCE

Bachelor of Technology in Electronics and Communication Engineering (R - 14)

Sd/-

Bachelor of Technology in Civil Engineering (R - 14)

Bachelor of Technology in Electronics and Communication Engineering (R - 16)
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